 CAST STEEL GATE  VALVES
T F V  u s a  o p e r a t i o n .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  ®  2 0 0 6 .  w w w . t f v u s a o . c o m
FEATURES
●OS&Y
●SOLID AND FLEXIBLE WEDGE DESIGN
●RENEWABLE WELDED SEAT RINGS
Trim No. Seat ring
surface

CR Criogenic
Service
HOW TO ORDER
GATE VALVES
G Fire Safe
API 6FA
and NACE
MR0175
L Flanged FF
43 Triballoy 900
44 Triballoy 800
45 Triballoy 825
09 Monel
10 316 SS
14 CN7M/
CN7M+STL6/
B473
BM+STL6/
BM+STL6/
(410 or 13Cr)
BM+13Cr/
BM+STL6/
(410 or 13Cr)
50
11
08
15
60
16
BM+13Cr/
Monel/
BM+13Cr
Monel/
Monel+STL6/
Monel
13 CN7M/CN7M/
B473
304SS+STL6/
304SS+STL6/
304SS
316SS+STL6/
316SS+STL6/
316SS
17 347+STL6/
347+STL6/
347
18 CN7M+STL6/
CN7M+STL6/
B473
Gate Valve OS&Y API 603, Bolted Bonnet Flexible Wedge, Body  WCB, Trim 5,
(5)
(5) BM = Body Material